

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23349/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2010 in CWP No.635/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

STATE OF H.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH GILL & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Diggpaul, Adv.
Ms. Arti Bansal, Adv.
for Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is a prayer for adjournment on the ground that
learned counsel appearing for the petitioners is indisposed.

Call after four weeks.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		